
勝 敗
順

位

安 田 航

安 田

石 田 有 彩

石 田

中 野 克 哉

中 野

宗 像 美 月

宗 像

西 原 弘 崇

西 原

西村 ゆり香

西 村

（ 杉 川 部 屋 ）

湯 谷 郁 斗

湯 谷

比嘉 悠姫奈

比 嘉

（若葉台ＢＣ）

M 1-2

G 4-4

P 144-114

×

○

15-21
21-16
14-21

21-15
16-21
21-14

×

○

16-21
21-14
15-21

21-16
14-21
21-15

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 142-82

○

×

21-13

21-19

13-21

19-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 130-94

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

勝 敗
順

位

横 川 雅 和

横 川

木 下 礼 子

木 下

（東郷クラブ）

（ＩＮＡＢＡ）

坪 倉 毅

坪 倉

前 畑 充 栄

前 畑

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

西 濱 正 人

西 濱

瀬 川 友 紀

瀬 川

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

池 淵 大 輔

池 淵

杉 本 貢 生

杉 本

（ＮＥＸＴ１）

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

杵 村 豪

杵 村

池 淵 功 恵

池 淵
M 3-1

G 6-3

P 187-137

○

×

27-25
19-21
21-12

25-27
21-19
12-21

×

○

14-21

19-21

21-14

21-19

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-15

24-22

15-21

22-24

M 1-3

G 3-6

P 179-165

×

○

15-21

29-30

21-15

30-29

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

24-26

11-21

26-24

21-11

M 3-1

G 7-2

P 194-132

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

21-13
19-21
19-21

13-21
21-19
21-19

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 0-168

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 3-1

G 6-3

P 181-139

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

奥田 幸作

奥 田

南波 智子

南 波

渡部 茂樹

渡 部
安 戸

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

有 田 寛

有 田

後藤 弘美

後 藤
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-40

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

○

×

21-11

21- 8

11-21

8-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 63-71

○

×

21-16

21-13

16-21

13-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 48-84

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

三 嶋 貴 之

三 嶋

三 嶋 純 子

三 嶋

（ＮＥＸＴ１）

森 本 秀 俊

森 本

大久保 和子

大 久 保

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

大久保 浩志

大 久 保

田 中 春 美

田 中

（５０／５０）

（ Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ ）

伊 田 孝 志

伊 田

中 西 雅 代

中 西

（きまちＢＣ）

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 104-93

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

○

×

21-11

21-16

11-21

16-21

×

○

11-21

9-21

21-11

21- 9

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 118-131

○

×

21-13

21-12

13-21

12-21

×

○

24-22
14-21
14-21

22-24
21-14
21-14

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 63-126

×

○

6-21

5-21

21- 6

21- 5

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 148-83



混合ダブルス３部 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

21-16
19-21
21-16

21-15
21-13

２

０

19-21
21-19
21-18

２

１

奥田 幸作
南波 智子

三嶋 貴之
三嶋 純子

渡部 茂樹
（ＹＭＣ）

伊田 孝志
中西 雅代（ＹＭＣ）

勝 敗
順

位

西 田 隆 志

西 田

野 口 信 子

野 口

（ 翼 ）

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

阿部 紳一郎

阿 部

飯塚 みずえ

飯 塚

藤 原 隆 志

藤 原

森 本 礼 子

森 本

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

実 近 達 人

実 近

渡辺 こずえ

渡 辺

（えとらんぜ）

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 106-148

×

○

11-21

10-21

21-11

21-10

×

○

24-22
15-21
16-21

22-24
21-15
21-16

×

○

17-21

13-21

21-17

21-13

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 147-117

○

×

21-15

22-20

15-21

20-22

×

○

20-22
21-16
21-23

22-20
16-21
23-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 141-113

○

×

16-15Ｘ

-Ｘ

15Ｘ-16

Ｘ-

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 118-134

勝 敗
順
位

永 野 守

永 野

小澤 秀代

小 澤

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

大草 啓一

大 草

山尾 真澄

山 尾

巽 敏 郁

巽

稲田 阿美

稲 田
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-61

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

○

×

21-13

21-17

13-21

17-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 56-84

×

○

11-21

14-21

21-11

21-14

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 72-67

勝 敗
順

位

有 田 寛

有 田

後藤 弘美

後 藤

森本 秀俊

森 本
大久保

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

大久保

田中 春美

田 中

（ Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ ）

M 1-1

G 1-1

P 36-34

×

○

15-21

21-15

○

×

21-13

13-21

M 2-0

G 2-0

P 42-30

○

×

21-15

15-21

M 0-2

G 0-2

P 28-42


